
 
 

APPEALS PANEL 
 
AGENDA 
 
Meeting to be held in the City Hall (Committee Room 2) on Thursday 8 
February 2024 at 1.00 p.m.  
 
Part I 
 
 

ITEM  PAGE 
   

1.  Appointment of Chairman - 
   
   

2.  Declarations of Interest - 
   
   
Local Government (Access to Information) (Variation) Order 
2006 
 
The reports contained in Part II of the Agenda are not for publication 
as the Appeals Panel is considered likely to exclude the public during 
consideration thereof as they contain information relating to any 
individual or information which is likely to reveal the identity of an 
individual (Local Government Act 1972), (Local Government (Access 
to Information) (Variation) Order 2006, (Schedule 12A, Part I, 
Paragraphs 1 and 2). The public interest in maintaining this 
exemption outweighs the public interest in disclosing the information. 

 

   
   

  



 
Part II 
   

3.  Appeal Against Grievance Stage 1 Outcome 1 
   

  Appendix    A 
Appendix    B 
Appendix    C 
Appendix    D 
Appendix    E 
Appendix    F 
Appendix    G 
Appendix    H 
Appendix    I 
Appendix    J 
Appendix    K 
Appendix    L 
Appendix   M 
Appendix   N 
Appendix   O 
Appendix   P 
Appendix   Q 
 

9 
17 
20 
29 
36 
45 
53 
70 
78 
88 
91 
99 

102 
106 
114 
120 
121 

  (Copies attached). 
 

 

 (i) Order of Procedure for the meeting - 
   
  (Copy attached).  
   
 (ii) Terms of Reference of the Panel - 
   
  (Copy attached).  

 
ELAINE WAUGH 
Assistant Director of Law and Governance 
 
CITY HALL 
SUNDERLAND 
 
31 January 2024 
 


	Part I

