

### **APPEALS PANEL**

## **AGENDA**

Meeting to be held in the City Hall (Committee Room 2) on Thursday 8 February 2024 at 1.00 p.m.

#### Part I

ITEM		PAGE
1.	Appointment of Chairman	-
2.	Declarations of Interest	-

# Local Government (Access to Information) (Variation) Order 2006

The reports contained in Part II of the Agenda are not for publication as the Appeals Panel is considered likely to exclude the public during consideration thereof as they contain information relating to any individual or information which is likely to reveal the identity of an individual (Local Government Act 1972), (Local Government (Access to Information) (Variation) Order 2006, (Schedule 12A, Part I, Paragraphs 1 and 2). The public interest in maintaining this exemption outweighs the public interest in disclosing the information.

## Part II

3.	Appeal Against Grievance Stage 1 Outcome	1
	Appendix A Appendix B Appendix C Appendix D Appendix E Appendix F Appendix G Appendix H Appendix I Appendix J Appendix L Appendix L Appendix N Appendix N Appendix O Appendix P Appendix Q	9 17 20 29 36 45 53 70 78 88 91 99 102 106 114 120 121
	(Copies attached).	
	(i) Order of Procedure for the meeting	-
	(Copy attached).	
	(ii) Terms of Reference of the Panel	-
	(Copy attached).	

ELAINE WAUGH Assistant Director of Law and Governance

CITY HALL SUNDERLAND

31 January 2024